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  2015-16 UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI
  SWIMMING & DIVING SCHEDULE

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME

Fri.	 Sept. 11	 RED & BLACK MEET (Exh.)	 Keating Aquatics Center	 4 p.m.

Thu.	 Oct. 1	 at Indiana	 Bloomington, Ind.	 3 p.m.

Fri.	 Oct. 16	 XAVIER
			   CLEVELAND STATE	 Keating Aquatics Center	 5 p.m.

Fri.	 Oct. 23	 at Marshall (Women)
			   vs. VMI (Men & Women)	 Huntington, W.Va.	 6 p.m.

Sat.	 Oct. 24	 at Louisville	 Louisville, Ky.	 10 a.m.

Fri.	 Oct. 30	 IUPUI	 Keating Aquatics Center	 5 p.m.

Fri.	 Nov. 13	 at Michigan State (Men & Women)
			   vs. Bowling Green (Women)	 East Lansing, Mich.	 5 p.m.

Fri.-Sun.	 Dec. 4-6	 at Miami Invitational	 Oxford, Ohio	 All Day
			   at U.S. Nationals	 Federal Way, Wash.	 All Day

Wed.	 Jan. 13	 at Miami (Ohio)	 Oxford, Ohio	 6 p.m.

Fri.-Sat.	 Jan. 15-16	 at Kenyon Invitational	 Gambier, Ohio	 5 p.m./All Day

Sat.	 Jan. 23	 VIRGINIA TECH
			   WRIGHT STATE	 Keating Aquatics Center	 10 a.m.

Sat.	 Jan. 30	 at Kentucky	 Lexington, Ky.	 1 p.m.

Wed.-Sat.	 Feb. 17-20	 American Athletic Conference 
			   Swimming & Diving Championships	 Houston, Texas	 All Day

Thu.-Sat.	 March 17-19	 NCAA Women’s Swimming Championships	 Atlanta, Ga.	 All Day

Thu.-Sat.	 March 24-26	 NCAA Men’s Swimming Championships	 Atlanta, Ga.	 All Day

	

Home meets in BOLD CAPS held at Keating Aquatics Center
All dates and times subject to change 
All times Eastern
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